
   
 

 

   
 

 
2024-25 BUS SCHEDULE 

Revised 8/16/24 

    Late Route (Only Return) 
Route Stop AM PM Route 

M-Tu-Th 
Leave Arrive 

Montana City Blue Sky Acres 6:55 4:35 JHS 6:45  

MT City Store 7:14 4:40 Jefferson 
City Parking 

 7:00 

High School 7:46 4:11 Clancy Post 
Office 

 7:17 

Blue Sky Heights Ford 7:06 4:40 Blue Sky  7:23 

Blue Sky 7:08 4:42 Montana 
City 

 7:37 

High School  7:46 4:11 Wednesdays 

Clancy Gruber Turn Around 7:10 4:45 JHS 6:15  

Clancy Post Office 7:12 4:42 Jefferson 
City Parking 

 6:30 

Legal Tender 7:16 4:40 Clancy Post 
Office 

 6:45 

Jeff City Parking Area 7:24 4:32 Blue Sky  6:57 
Jeff City Fire Hall 7:25 4:30 Montana 

City 
 7:15 

High School 7:46 4:11    

Frontage Road North 
(New Route) 

Winstead’s 6:39 4:27    

Elbert’s 6:42 4:30    

Warm Springs Road 6:45 4:33    

Drillers Hollow 6:46 4:36    

Mountain View 6:52 4:40    

Pine Crest 6:53 4:41    

Boot Legger 6:54 4:42    

Gruber Estates 6:55 4:43    

Swimming Hole 6:56 4:44    

Right onto McClellan Rd. 6:58 4:47    

Sandy Lane 7:00 4:49    

Saddle Mountain 7:01 4:52    

Lone Moutain 7:02 4:53    

Bitterroot 7:03 4:54    

Montana City Store 7:09 4:46    

High School 7:44 4:11    

Valley Route Rocky Road 6:48 5:08    

Rodeo Road 6:49 5:07    

Carey Turnaround (Fire Hall) 6:55 5:00    

Mulvey Ranch 6:58 4:58    

Mulvey Rand (Quittance Ln) 7:04 4:52    

Bullocks 7:12 4:44    

Hesfords 7:15 4:41    

Browns Gulch 7:20 4:36    

Quaky Gulch 7:33 4:23    

High School 7:45 4:11    

Elementary 8:00     

Basin Pottery Shop 7:24 4:37    

Post Office 7:25 4:36    

High Ore Exit 7:35 4:26    

High School 7:50 4:11    

Elementary 7:55     



   
 

 

   
 

 


